SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 21 LEAGUE RESULTS

WINNERS OF GROUPS
Group 1: Sahithi Rebala
Group 2: Ethan Alex

TOP RATING POINT IMPROVEMENTS
19 points: Sahithi Rebala

15 points: Ethan Alex

3 Points: Aditi Swaminathan

RATING RESULTS

Name USATT#
Aradhya Shyam 275668
Sahithi Rebala 280564
Aditi Swaminathan 283651
Arnav Akhouri 288167

Ethan Alex 286840
Neev Shah 288912
Arnav Jain 289423

MATCH RESULTS

Winner Name Loser Name

Aditi Swaminathan Arnav Akhouri
Aradhya Shyam Arnav Akhouri
Aradhya Shyam Aditi Swaminathan
Sahithi Rebala Arnav Akhouri
Sahithi Rebala Aradhya Shyam
Sahithi Rebala Aditi Swaminathan
Ethan Alex Arnav Jain

Ethan Alex Neev Shah

Neev Shah Arnav Jain

255
200
83
76
28
8
19

Score
3-0
3-1
3-0
3-0
3-2
3-1
3-0
3-0
3-1

Begin Rating End Rating

246
219
86
63
43

+/-
-9
19

-13
15

-16

NN A A A

Group

NN



