SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 21 LEAGUE RESULTS

WINNERS OF GROUPS

Group 1: Sahithi Rebala Group 2: Ethan Alex

TOP RATING POINT IMPROVEMENTS

19 points: Sahithi Rebala15 points: Ethan Alex3 Points: Aditi Swaminathan

RATING RESULTS

Name	USATT#	Begin Rating	End Rating	+/-	Group
Aradhya Shyam	275668	255	246	-9	1
Sahithi Rebala	280564	200	219	19	1
Aditi Swaminathan	283651	83	86	3	1
Arnav Akhouri	288167	76	63	-13	1
Ethan Alex	286840	28	43	15	2
Neev Shah	288912	8	9	1	2
Arnav Jain	289423	19	3	-16	2

MATCH RESULTS

Winner Name	Loser Name	Score	+/-	Group
Aditi Swaminathan	Arnav Akhouri	3-0	8	1
Aradhya Shyam	Arnav Akhouri	3-1	2	1
Aradhya Shyam	Aditi Swaminathan	3-0	2	1
Sahithi Rebala	Arnav Akhouri	3-0	3	1
Sahithi Rebala	Aradhya Shyam	3-2	13	1
Sahithi Rebala	Aditi Swaminathan	3-1	3	1
Ethan Alex	Arnav Jain	3-0	8	2
Ethan Alex	Neev Shah	3-0	7	2
Neev Shah	Arnav Jain	3-1	8	2